Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Techlogiks 19”rack mount optical fiber distribution frame is available from 12 to 144 fiber capacity and suitable
for different types of fiber adaptors like LC, SC, ST, FC, E2000, MTRJ.  It includes the metallic casing, adapter plate,
splice tray and other necessary materials for the termination of optical fiber cable. Separate storage shelf and
distribution shelf can be offered if required.
Distribution Shelf :-
Shelves are designed with enough capacity for fiber splices and it is suitable for 12 to 144 fiber splices. It
is available from 1U, 2U, 3U and 4U dimensions. The Fiber Distribution Frame is made from corrsion

IS
TR
IB
U
TI
O
N
 F
RA
M
E
77
Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  DEScRIPTION
TL-FDF-R1-12-Sc-DX 1U 12 SC Duplex Port Rack Mountable Fiber Distribution Frame
TL-FDF-R1-24-Sc-SX   1U 24 SC Simplex Port Rack Mountable Fiber Distribution Frame
TL-FDF-R1-24-Lc-DX 1U 24 LC Duplex Port Rack Mountable Fiber Distribution Frame
TL-FDF-R2-48-Sc-SX   2U 48 SC Simplex Port Rack Mountable Fiber Distribution Frame
TL-FDF-R3-72-Sc-SX  3U 72 SC Simplex Port Rack Mountable Fiber Distribution Frame
TL-FDF-R4-144-Sc-SX 4U 144 SC Simplex Port Rack Mountable Fiber Distribution Frame
TL-FDF-R1-XX-YY-ZZ
TL-FDF-R2-XX-YY-ZZ
TL-FDF-R3-XX-YY-ZZ
TL-FDF-R4-XX-YY-ZZ